
Metalform Central & Sth HB SJ & SH Champs
7th, 8th & 9th January 2022 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds - CVP REQUIRED

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

Showjumping & 

Show Hunter

Showjumping

Friday

Farmlands Ring 1  -  Fri, 08:00 am

1 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS

Pony 1.15m - 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

1 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

2 Onetai Fire And Ice Melissa Berridge

3 Uba James Steiner

4 Arawood Upgrade Milly Waldin

5 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

6 Redcliffs Bill Anna Wilson

7 All that Jazz Sally Peffers

8 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

9 Redcliffs Colour Me Quick Ella von Dadelszen

10 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

11 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

12 Envious Edition Annahbelle Brown

13 Cee Cee Molly Presling

2 PEDERSEN SPREADERS

Horse 1.20m - 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

1 Double J Graduate Ike Baker

2 Good Time Isabella Narracci

3 Awaroa Just A Dream Anneke van Rooyen

4 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

5 Hawkesdale Mahe Abe Baker

6 Royal Wish robert steele

7 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

8 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

9 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

10 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

11 Windermere Lion Heart Mackenzie Parker

12 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

13 Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 

14 Grassendale Enzo Luce williams

15 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Sam Whale

16 Luwazi Kylie Boyd

17 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

18 McMillans Chuck Tim Wilson

19 Zarlo Melanie Cooper

20 Air Hill Bambi Eilidh Gloyn 

21 T n T Macy Heaton

22 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

23 M.E Joy Ride II shanae mckay

24 McMillans Banter claire wilson

25 Florence Logan Massie

26 Marius Geordie Bull

27 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

28 Kiwi Bonus Charlotte Conder

29 Double J Monarch Anneke van Rooyen

30 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

31 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

32 LT Holst Bernadette robert steele

33 Highflyer Janine Kirkbeck

34 Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe

35 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

36 LT Holst Cor Blimey Milly Waldin

37 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

38 Weiti Ontario Hollie Falloon 

39 Blueray Kirk Myers

40 PHS Armando Macy Heaton

41 Centralena Sally Clark

42 Kiwi Windfall Ashley Hart

43 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington
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3 MIDDLE HILLS

Horse 1.30m - 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

1 Kiwi Supakee Dylan Burton

2 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

3 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

4 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

5 Fiber Fresh Chesall Oliver Edgecombe

6 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

7 budgie Sophie Fourie

8 Eye Candy Tyla Hackett

9 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

10 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

11 double j image Tara Gower

12 Kiwi Strike Lucy Olphert

13 Two Eye See robert steele

14 WSJ Astros Daniel Webb

15 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

16 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

17 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Alex Loiselle

18 Euro Champagne Tanya Hansen

19 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

20 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

21 Sunny Boy Charlotte Sowry

22 Soprano Glen Beal

23 Cuba cuba Jeremy Whale

24 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

25 Just D Julie Davey

26 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

27 Campari Tegan Fitzsimon

4 RIDGELINE FENCING

Horse 1.40m - AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 Idol D Jeremy Whale

2 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

3 Henton Faberge Emelia Forsyth 

4 WSJ Centaur Daniel Webb

5 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

6 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

7 Central Park Maurice Beatson

8 All Expenses of Renton Glen Beal

9 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

10 McMillans Ariados Simon Wilson

11 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott

12 Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

5 HARRISON LANE & HORTON 

TRANSPORT

Pro-Am Rider - Art 238.2.2

1 Haupouri Ferrari NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

2 Cadenza Xtreme Deanika Vink

3 Downtown NZPH Geordie Bull

4 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

5 Waitangi Imak Mathew Dickey

6 McMillans Banter claire wilson

7 Victorias Secret Sally Clark

8 HR Lanardo brigitte smith

9 budgie Sophie Fourie

10 kaipara hold up Marcus Rose

11 Redcliffs Kachow Trevor Pearce

12 Insignia Kelly Stevens

6 FMG & NZPH

Young Rider - Art 238.2.2

1 Good Time Isabella Narracci

2 Double J Breeze On Samantha Carrington

3 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

4 Global PH Cocofino Tyla Hackett

5 Lakota sophie scott

6 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

7 Kiwi Skyhigh Charlotte Conder

Vet Services Ring 2  -  Fri, 08:00 am

7 ECPH

Horse 1.10m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Special Two Phase Day

1 Cadenza Xtreme Deanika Vink

2 Flash NZPH Harvey Nelson

3 Kiwi Mist Ashley Hart

4 Midnight Noah Sarah Fenton

5 McMillans Magic claire wilson

6 Can’t Tell GC Anna Stephen

7 Detailed MSH Brent Anderson

8 Angelina ECPH Nicki Booth

9 Mango Nakeysha Lammers

10 Rousseau Kylie Boyd

11 Centralena Sally Clark

12 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

13 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

14 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

15 midway Rowdy Yates Lyzz Barry

16 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

17 Duchess D Sophie Charlton

18 Shanghai Anna Stephen

19 Sugarman Molly Pike

20 Centarosa Charlotte Conder

21 Levi Xtreme Jeremy Whale

22 Yoo Hoo Glen Beal

23 Ajax Alex Loiselle

24 Darkages Henry Bull
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25 Beau Jeu Wiremu Priest

26 Solitaire HL Paula Riepen

27 McMillans Swipe Right claire wilson

28 Louis Dylan Bibby

29 Beerenberg Hana bognuda

30 Normandy GHP Oliver Edgecombe

31 Haupouri Fabio NZPH Emmie Mulinder

32 Quality Cheval Rhiannon Groen

33 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

34 Solstice Jaime Watters

35 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

36 Awaroa Geronimo Anneke van Rooyen

37 Central Zone Maurice Beatson

38 Weiti Bugatti Georgia Burgin

39 Kabo Fortune Cookie Jessica McCann

40 Fresco Brent Anderson

41 Double The Dazzle Kaleigh Kent

42 LT Holst Emric Ike Baker

43 Fashion NZPH Ally Stevenson

44 Kiwi Cheroso Ashley Hart

45 Samantha the Dachshund Annie Moffett

46 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

47 Atlas Al Tirah Carolyn Hinton

48 LP Glen Beal

49 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

50 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

51 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

52 Zig Zag Molly Pike

53 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

54 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

55 Giant Wish Amanda Steele

56 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

57 Justin Time Chris Hansen

58 Kiwi Duchess Tasha Hart

59 Our Finn Caitlin Rennie

60 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

61 Moritz Sophie Fourie

62 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

63 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

64 Awaroa New Edition Anneke van Rooyen

65 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

66 The Fonz Sam Whale

67 Kiwi Captain Ike Baker

68 Matai Serendipity Mikayla Herbert

69 Outlander LARA QUINN

8 TONY SOLLY

Horse 1.15m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

2 Detailed MSH Brent Anderson

3 Double The Dazzle Kaleigh Kent

4 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

5 Kiwi Royal Ashley Hart

6 Giant Wish Amanda Steele

7 McMillans Talk Turkey claire wilson

8 Ten Talents Todd Gloyn

9 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

10 Outlander LARA QUINN

11 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

12 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

13 WSJ Quintecential Charlotte Conder

14 Cortaflex Giulia MH Melody Matheson

15 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck

16 Antoino SL Matthew Steele

17 Solitaire HL Paula Riepen

18 Wenrose Vertigo Dylan Bibby

19 Neo Rebecca Roigard

20 Devious Genius KSNZ Mikayla Herbert

21 Harry FL Emmie Mulinder

22 Final Warrior Maurice Beatson

23 Duchess D Sophie Charlton

24 Zirrena Ike Baker

25 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

26 OhMyHolly Nicole Watson

27 Flash NZPH Harvey Nelson

28 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

29 Fresco Brent Anderson

30 Kiwi Cherobon Tasha Hart

31 Good Tune NZPH Rachel Nelson

32 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

33 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

34 Rosehill Park Hermes Amanda Steele

35 Brigadoon Grace Stevenson

36 That'll do Ecph Matthew Steele

37 Kiwi Showtime Makayla White

38 Levi Xtreme Jeremy Whale

39 Moritz Sophie Fourie

9 DIRT WORX

Pony 1.10m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 Time To Paint Abigayle Martin 

2 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

3 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

4 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

5 Prima Donna Girl Talia Good

6 Sitarski Annahbelle Brown

7 Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel 

8 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

9 Uba James Steiner

10 Get the beat Henry Martin

11 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 
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Hodder & Taylor Ring 3  -  Fri, 08:00 
am

10 RAVENSDOWN

INTRO Horse 90cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

Pony Special Two Phase Day

1 Rakau Champagne Jackpot Libby Fussell

2 The Prospector Bayly Castles

3 Haupouri Geronimo NZPH Phillip Steiner

4 Bruno FL Emmie Mulinder

5 Centava Kathryn Alabaster

6 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

7 Tiberus Leah Bibby

8 All About Time charlee spotswood

9 Aikaterine Sue Gower

10 C L After Dark Stephanie Schweizer

11 Gates Olivia Clifton

12 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

13 Meersbrooke Go Victoria Ella bashford

14 Kiwi Bananza Ashley Hart

15 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH sally steiner

16 McMillans Centimental Simon Wilson

17 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

18 PickMee Zee Tim Altham

19 Platinum Edition Caitlin Rennie

20 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

21 Tar - Silver Lining Josh Adamson

22 Rizski Graeme Isaacson

23 Its Holly Amanda Steele

24 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

25 clever clive sue cole

26 Glow Mathew Dickey

27 Tegula Carolyn Hinton

28 Kiwi Platinum Ashley Hart

29 Eye See Red Harvey Nelson

30 Ed Amy Ingram

31 Mizta Frosty Jayda Hall

32 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

33 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

34 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

35 Keepario charlee spotswood

36 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

37 Goodview Scarlet Poppy Lena Donandt

38 Haupouri Hollywood Isabella Narracci

39 Arlento Matilda Shotter-
Davies

40 Nigel Olivia Clifton

41 Bond Anna Stephen

42 WSJ Comanchero Hana bognuda

43 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

44 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

11 NZPH

Horse 1.00m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Corvette ECPH Alexa Dodson

2 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

3 Three Dee ECPH Rachel Nelson

4 Kiwi Cheroso Ashley Hart

5 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

6 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

7 Haupouri Geronimo NZPH Phillip Steiner

8 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

10 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

11 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

12 Gates Olivia Clifton

13 Goodview Scarlet Poppy Lena Donandt

14 PickMee Zee Tim Altham

15 Eye See Red Harvey Nelson

16 Steppenwolf LS Anna Stephen

17 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

18 Tegula Carolyn Hinton

19 Canaletto NZPH Emmie Mulinder

20 WSJ Comanchero Hana bognuda

21 Arlento Matilda Shotter-
Davies

22 The Prospector Bayly Castles

23 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

24 Rakau Champagne Jackpot Libby Fussell

25 Daisy Day Jo Bell

26 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH sally steiner

27 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

28 Rhapsody Charlotte Schweizer

29 In Another Life Ally Stevenson

30 Ed Amy Ingram

31 Aikaterine Sue Gower

32 Dynavyte LarsenHawk Jeremy Clark

33 Almost Overcast Greta Averill

34 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

35 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

36 Cahlua Xtreme Eilidh Gloyn 

37 clever clive sue cole

38 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

39 Cole SPH Jessica Giles

40 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

41 Bond Anna Stephen

42 Kiwi Capitol Hill brigitte smith

43 M.E Little Shogun shanae mckay

44 My Kung Fu Panda Anna Cole

45 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

46 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

47 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

48 Waitama Galiant Tyla Hackett

49 Haupouri Hollywood Isabella Narracci
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50 Final Fling Sarah Grayson

51 Mizta Frosty Jayda Hall

52 LV Imprint Mitty Forsyth 

53 Meersbrooke Go Victoria Ella bashford

12 KELSO GENETICS

Pony 90cm - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

2 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

3 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

4 Latte Abigayle Martin 

5 PickMee Marshmallow Ruby Altham

6 Awahou Spice Abigayle Martin 

7 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

8 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

9 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

10 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

11 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

12 She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton

13 Heartbreaking Eloquence Bayly Castles

14 Brandii Snap II Zara von Dadelszen

15 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

16 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

17 My Hulla Balu Katherine Walker

18 Kia Maia Eilidh Gloyn 

19 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

13 MANGAPURAKAU STATION

Pony 1.00m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

2 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

3 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

4 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

5 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

6 Circus Girl Sophie Pound

7 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

8 Oki Pop Chloe Roylance

9 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

10 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

11 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

12 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

13 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

14 WE Bensen Talia Good

15 Jonsey Wiremu Priest

16 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

17 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

18 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

19 PickMee Marshmallow Ruby Altham

21 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

14 FOUR SQUARE

Pony 1.05m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

2 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

3 Ngahiwi Roany Pony Zara von Dadelszen

4 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

5 Circus Girl Sophie Pound

6 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

7 WE Bensen Talia Good

8 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

9 Heartbreaking Eloquence Bayly Castles

10 Oki Pop Chloe Roylance

11 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

12 Miss Rocky Road Ella von Dadelszen

13 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

14 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

Canter for Cancer Ring 4  -  Fri, 
09:00 am

15 HANSEN LIVESTOCK

INTRO Pony 60cm A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

2 Buddy Bridie King

3 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

4 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

5 Super Lad Anya Wade

6 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

7 Angelsea Gold Jordan Blakeley

8 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

9 ER Reign Molly Presling

10 King Ted Eve Hunter

11 Spritzer Lottie Bull

12 Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar

13 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

14 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

15 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham

16 RIDGELINE FENCING

INTRO Pony 70cm A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

2 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

3 They call me Franklin Rebecca Andersen

4 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

5  Rhapsody II Isabelle Murrow

6 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper

7 Petal Sophia Neale

8 Summer Fiesta Emily Oliver

9 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver
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10 Grassendale Twix Viggo Pedersen

11 Diva Las Vegas Wiremu Priest

12 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

13 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

14 ER Reign Molly Presling

15 Spritzer Lottie Bull

16 Dougal Sam Nelson

17 King Ted Eve Hunter

18 Buddy Bridie King

19 Angelsea Gold Jordan Blakeley

20 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

21 Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar

22 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

23 The Lieutenants Daughter Tara Gower

24 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

25 My I Candy Addison Trumper

26 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

27 Super Lad Anya Wade

28 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

29 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

30 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham

17 QUALITY PRESENTATIONS

INTRO Pony 80cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

2 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

3 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

4 They call me Franklin Rebecca Andersen

5 Avataare Katherine Walker

6 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper

7 ER Reign Molly Presling

8 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

9 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

10 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

11 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

12 Dougal Sam Nelson

13 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

14 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

15 Diva Las Vegas Wiremu Priest

16 Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar

17 Summer Fiesta Emily Oliver

18 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

19 The Lieutenants Daughter Tara Gower

20 Star Waka Zara von Dadelszen

21  Rhapsody II Isabelle Murrow

22 Finnagen Sun N Air Heidi Fenton

23 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

24 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

25 Petal Sophia Neale

26 Super Lad Anya Wade

27 My Hulla Balu Katherine Walker

28 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

29 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

30 My I Candy Addison Trumper

31 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

32 Kia Maia Eilidh Gloyn 

Saturday

Farmlands Ring 1  -  Sat, 08:00 am

18 MAINLAND COACHWORK & 

DUWELL

Junior Rider - Art 238.2.2

1 Weiti Ontario Hollie Falloon 

2 Sunny Boy Charlotte Sowry

3 double j image Tara Gower

4 Wenrose Vertigo Dylan Bibby

5 Sugarman Molly Pike

6 T n T Macy Heaton

7 Souther Field Olivia Prendergast 

8 High Plains Drifter Tessa Mason

9 Hawkesdale Mahe Abe Baker

10 Kiwi Bonus Charlotte Conder

11 McMillans Chuck Tim Wilson

12 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

13 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

14 Kabo Fortune Cookie Jessica McCann

15 Kiwi Showtime Makayla White

16 Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 

17 That'll do Ecph Matthew Steele

18 LT Holst Cor Blimey Milly Waldin

19 Kiwi Supakee Dylan Burton

20 Air Hill Bambi Eilidh Gloyn 

21 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

22 Glentai Mockingjay Chantelle Smith

23 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

19 DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS & 

PURESPORT & LEISURE

Amateur Rider - Art 238.2.2

1 Double The Dazzle Kaleigh Kent

2 Mandalay Cove Nigel Horton

3 Outlander LARA QUINN

4 Highflyer Janine Kirkbeck

5 Atlas Al Tirah Carolyn Hinton

6 Luwazi Kylie Boyd

7 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

8 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

9 Angelina ECPH Nicki Booth

10 Fresco Brent Anderson

11 Rosehill Park Hermes Amanda Steele
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12 Solitaire HL Paula Riepen

13 Neo Rebecca Roigard

14 Ten Talents Todd Gloyn

15 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

16 OhMyHolly Nicole Watson

17 Justin Time Chris Hansen

18 Heisenberg Nigel Horton

19 M.E Joy Ride II shanae mckay

20 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck

21 Flash NZPH Harvey Nelson

22 Grassendale Enzo Luce williams

23 Detailed MSH Brent Anderson

20 DOUBLE J STUD

Pony Speed - 1.20m A2 Art 238.2.1

1 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick

2 Mr Acho Tessa Mason

3 Cee Cee Molly Presling

4 Envious Edition Annahbelle Brown

5 Redcliffs Bill Anna Wilson

6 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

7 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

8 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

9 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 

10 Onetai Fire And Ice Melissa Berridge

11 All that Jazz Sally Peffers

12 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

13 Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick

14 Arawood Upgrade Milly Waldin

21 AUSSI EQUINE SUPPLEMENTS

Horse 1.30m - AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 Downtown NZPH Geordie Bull

2 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

3 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

4 Two Eye See robert steele

5 HR Lanardo brigitte smith

6 Florence Logan Massie

7 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

8 Redcliffs Kachow Trevor Pearce

9 kaipara hold up Marcus Rose

10 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

11 Faratona STS Lucy Fell

12 Eye Candy Tyla Hackett

13 Zarlo Melanie Cooper

14 WSJ Apache Daniel Webb

15 Double J Monarch Anneke van Rooyen

16 Marius Geordie Bull

17 Kiwi Windfall Ashley Hart

18 Windermere Lion Heart Mackenzie Parker

19 LT Holst Bernadette robert steele

20 LT Holst Elsbeth Jesse Linton

21 Benrose Casino ECPH sophie scott

22 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

23 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

22 ECPH

Horse Speed 1.40m - A2 Art 238.2.1

1 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

2 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

3 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

4 Big & Rich Lucy Fell

5 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

6 McMillans Ariados Simon Wilson

7 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

8 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

9 All Expenses of Renton Glen Beal

10 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

11 Campari Tegan Fitzsimon

12 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

13 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Alex Loiselle

14 Global PH Cocofino Tyla Hackett

15 Kings Larkin Jesse Linton

16 Lakota sophie scott

17 Cuba cuba Jeremy Whale

18 Euro Champagne Tanya Hansen

19 budgie Sophie Fourie

20 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

21 Selena C vicki prendergast

22 Fiber Fresh Chesall Oliver Edgecombe

23 Waitangi Imak Mathew Dickey

24 Just D Julie Davey

25 Soprano Glen Beal

26 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

23 MC MILLANS

'The Answer Back Cup' 40cm Style 

Class - See condition

For riders who are not competing in any other classes at the 
show aged 10 years and under, unled. Riders only eligable to 
compete in this class twice.

1 Llandovery Kahlua George Cooper 

2 FN Liesel Taylor Lane

3 Pied Piper Time Will Tell Kensi McCarty

4 Bonny Frances Steiner

5 Buddy Rupert Twist

6 Ataahua Rapture Charlie Kent

7 Festive Fields Hi Fidelity George White

8 Cedar Park Master Jack Chelsea Hartstone

9 Miss Candy Floss Millie White
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Vet Services Ring 2  -  Sat, 08:00 am

24 MILLER FAMILY

Pony 1.10m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

2 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

3 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

4 Miss Rocky Road Ella von Dadelszen

5 My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith

6 Uba James Steiner

7 Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel 

8 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

9 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

10 Touch Of Spark Grace Prendergast 

11 WE Bensen Talia Good

12 Sitarski Annahbelle Brown

13 Get the beat Henry Martin

14 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

15 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

16 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

17 Time To Paint Abigayle Martin 

18 Redcliffs Colour Me Quick Ella von Dadelszen

25 ECPH& FIBER FRESH

5 Year Old - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Kiwi Capitol Hill brigitte smith

2 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

3 Kiwi Mist Ashley Hart

4 LT Holst Emric Ike Baker

5 McMillans Magic claire wilson

6 Kiwi Duchess Tasha Hart

7 Centarosa Charlotte Conder

8 Awaroa New Edition Anneke van Rooyen

9 Stallone K vicki prendergast

10 Eye See Red Harvey Nelson

11 Kiwi Coco Tracy Mason

12 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

13 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

14 Corvette ECPH Alexa Dodson

15 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

16 Levi Xtreme Jeremy Whale

17 Kiwi Captain Ike Baker

18 Central Zone Maurice Beatson

20 McMillans Swipe Right claire wilson

21 Awaroa Geronimo Anneke van Rooyen

26 ULTRAMOX & FIBER FRESH

6 Year Old - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Kiwi Royal Ashley Hart

2 Zirrena Ike Baker

3 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington

4 LT Holst Harley Tegan Fitzsimon

5 Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe

6 PHS Armando Macy Heaton

7 Atlas Al Tirah Carolyn Hinton

8 Can’t Tell GC Anna Stephen

9 Good Tune NZPH Rachel Nelson

10 Antoino SL Matthew Steele

11 Awaroa Just A Dream Anneke van Rooyen

12 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

13 Matai Serendipity Mikayla Herbert

14 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

15 Shebeen Jesse Linton

16 Grassendale Enzo Luce williams

17 Double J Graduate Ike Baker

18 Glentai maximus Chantelle Smith

19 Cortaflex Giulia MH Melody Matheson

20 Kiwi Cherobon Tasha Hart

21 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

22 Centralena Sally Clark

27 HANSEN LIVESTOCK

Horse 1.10m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 My Kung Fu Panda Anna Cole

2 Duchess D Sophie Charlton

3 Ajax Alex Loiselle

4 Darcy Dancer Tracy Mason

5 The Fonz Sam Whale

6 Darkages Henry Bull

7 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

8 Silent Witness Jenna-Lee Rose

9 Shanghai Anna Stephen

10 Almost Overcast Lindsay Averill

11 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

12 LP Glen Beal

13 Chelsea CSNZ Jesse Linton

14 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

15 My Art Work Dana Sutton

16 Midnight Noah Sarah Fenton

17 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

18 Beau Jeu Wiremu Priest

19 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

20 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

21 Our Finn Caitlin Rennie

22 Quality Cheval Rhiannon Groen

23 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

24 midway Rowdy Yates Lyzz Barry

25 Heisenberg Nigel Horton

26 Steppenwolf LS Anna Stephen

27 Yoo Hoo Glen Beal

28 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan
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29 Ladies Lunch Kristina ODonnell

30 Lord Rendition WS Libby Fussell

31 Moritz Sophie Fourie

32 Normandy GHP Oliver Edgecombe

33 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

34 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

35 Rousseau Kylie Boyd

36 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

37 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

38 Canaletto NZPH Emmie Mulinder

39 Beerenberg Hana bognuda

40 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

41 Kiwi Cheroso Ashley Hart

42 Cole SPH Jessica Giles

43 kingfisher Sinead Smith

44 Solstice Jaime Watters

28 VET SERVICES

Horse 1.20m - AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

2 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

3 Fashion NZPH Ally Stevenson

4 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

5 Sir Arthur Alexandra Mitchell

6 George of the Jungle Louise Mulholland

7 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

8 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan

9 WSJ Quintecential Charlotte Conder

10 Nemesis Carys McCrory

11 Blueray Kirk Myers

12 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

13 Brigadoon Grace Stevenson

14 Final Warrior Maurice Beatson

15 My Art Work Dana Sutton

16 Insignia Kelly Stevens

17 Giant Wish Amanda Steele

18 Devious Genius KSNZ Mikayla Herbert

19 Lord Rendition WS Libby Fussell

20 Rata Mill Eclipse Samantha Megchelse

21 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

22 Darcy Dancer Tracy Mason

23 Mango Nakeysha Lammers

24 Harry FL Emmie Mulinder

25 McMillans Talk Turkey claire wilson

26 Aeronautic Jesse Linton

27 Mr McTaggart Louise Mulholland

28 Royal Wish robert steele

29 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

30 Lulu Jenna-Lee Rose

31 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

32 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

33 Cadenza Xtreme Deanika Vink

34 Louis Dylan Bibby

35 Cravino STS Sinead Smith

28.1 MAIN-EVENTS

Tertiary Series in conjunction with 

Class 21

1 Rata Mill Eclipse Samantha Megchelse

2 Sir Arthur Alexandra Mitchell

3 Harry FL Emmie Mulinder

4 Lulu Jenna-Lee Rose

5 Cravino STS Sinead Smith

6 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

Hodder & Taylor Ring 3  -  Sat, 08:00 
am

29 MERRYLEES HOTEL

Horse 95cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Bruno FL Emmie Mulinder

2 Qualiano Laine Cameron

3 Bond Anna Stephen

4 Centava Kathryn Alabaster

5 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

6 Max Carys McCrory

7 Rakau Champagne Jackpot Libby Fussell

8 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

9 All About Time charlee spotswood

10 Kiwi Platinum Ashley Hart

11 Kingsley Jaime Herd

12 The Prospector Bayly Castles

13 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

14 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

15 Meersbrooke Go Victoria Ella bashford

16 Rizski Graeme Isaacson

17 Its Holly Amanda Steele

18 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

19 Capone Laine Cameron

20 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

21 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

22 Mizta Frosty Jayda Hall

23 McMillans Centimental Simon Wilson

24 Keepario charlee spotswood

25 Lethergo Dana Sutton

26 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

27 Platinum Edition Caitlin Rennie

28 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

29 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

30 WSJ Jonah Julianne Revfeim

31 Aikaterine Sue Gower

32 Ed Amy Ingram

33 Les Laine Cameron

Page 9



34 Kiwi Bananza Ashley Hart

35 Dozer Pippa Smyth

36 Sullivan MVNZ Mackenzie Parker

30 STITCH ME

Horse 1.05m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Three Dee ECPH Rachel Nelson

2 Gates Olivia Clifton

3 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

4 Rhapsody Charlotte Schweizer

5 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Emmie Mulinder

6 Cahlua Xtreme Eilidh Gloyn 

7 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

8 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

9 Its Holly Amanda Steele

10 Waitama Galiant Tyla Hackett

11 Mizta Frosty Jayda Hall

12 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

13 Dynavyte LarsenHawk Jeremy Clark

14 WSJ Comanchero Hana bognuda

15 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

16 Clearview Lilee McNabb

17 Ladies Lunch Kristina ODonnell

18 M.E Little Shogun shanae mckay

19 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

20 My Kung Fu Panda Anna Cole

21 Daisy Day Jo Bell

22 Haupouri Geronimo NZPH Phillip Steiner

23 Qualiano Laine Cameron

24 Aikaterine Sue Gower

25 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

26 In Another Life Ally Stevenson

27 Ed Amy Ingram

28 Bond Anna Stephen

29 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

30 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

31 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

32 Castellar FL Emmie Mulinder

33 Sullivan MVNZ Mackenzie Parker

34 The Prospector Bayly Castles

35 Lethergo Dana Sutton

36 High Plains Drifter Tessa Mason

37 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

38 Kingsley Jaime Herd

39 LV Imprint Mitty Forsyth 

40 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH sally steiner

41 Keepario charlee spotswood

42 Final Fling Sarah Grayson

43 WSJ Jonah Julianne Revfeim

44 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

45 Max Carys McCrory

46 Whistlers Story Teller Louise Mulholland

31 FORBES

INTRO Pony 70cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Wattlegrove Alsharette Leah MacNamara

2 They call me Franklin Rebecca Andersen

3 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

4 King Ted Eve Hunter

5 Grassendale Twix Viggo Pedersen

6 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

7 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

8 ER Reign Molly Presling

9 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

10 Spritzer Lottie Bull

11 Dougal Sam Nelson

12 The Lieutenants Daughter Tara Gower

13 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

14 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

32 MERRYLEES HOTEL

INTRO Pony 80cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Star Waka Zara von Dadelszen

2 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

3 ER Reign Molly Presling

4 Super Lad Anya Wade

5 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

6 Bonny Frances Steiner

7 Grassendale Twix Viggo Pedersen

8 They call me Franklin Rebecca Andersen

9 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

10 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

11 King Ted Eve Hunter

12 Wattlegrove Alsharette Leah MacNamara

13 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

14 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

15 Chill Out Sasha MacNamara

16 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

17 My I Candy Addison Trumper

18 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

19 Dougal Sam Nelson

20 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

21 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

22 Tui's Tinkerbelle Samantha Megchelse

23 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

24 Spritzer Lottie Bull

25 The Lieutenants Daughter Tara Gower

33 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS

Pony 90cm - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 
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2 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

3 They call me Franklin Rebecca Andersen

4 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

5 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

6 Westfield Grace Grace Prendergast 

7 Chill Out Sasha MacNamara

8 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

9 Latte Abigayle Martin 

10 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

11 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

12 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

13 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

14 Brandii Snap II Zara von Dadelszen

15 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

16 My I Candy Addison Trumper

17 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

18 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

19 PickMee Marshmallow Ruby Altham

34 HRC  CARPENTRY

Pony 1.00m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

2 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

3 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

4 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

5 Heartbreaking Eloquence Bayly Castles

6 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

7 Ngahiwi Roany Pony Zara von Dadelszen

8 WE Bensen Talia Good

9 Oki Pop Chloe Roylance

10 Westfield Grace Grace Prendergast 

11 Clearview Lilee McNabb

12 Jonsey Wiremu Priest

13 Super Lad Anya Wade

14 PickMee Marshmallow Ruby Altham

15 Get the beat Henry Martin

16 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

17 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

18 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

19 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

Sunday

Farmlands Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:00 am

35 RUAHINE PROPERTY WORKS

Horse 1.25m - AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 Cortaflex Giulia MH Melody Matheson

2 Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe

3 Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 

4 Mr McTaggart Louise Mulholland

5 Faratona STS Lucy Fell

6 Souther Field Olivia Prendergast 

7 McMillans Chuck Tim Wilson

8 Grassendale Enzo Luce williams

9 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

10 Insignia Kelly Stevens

11 McMillans Banter claire wilson

12 LT Holst Harley Tegan Fitzsimon

13 Highflyer Janine Kirkbeck

14 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

15 Double J Monarch Anneke van Rooyen

16 double j image Tara Gower

17 Victorias Secret Sally Clark

18 Rata Mill Eclipse Samantha Megchelse

19 Henton Serenade bailey rutter

20 Windermere Lion Heart Mackenzie Parker

21 Glentai maximus Chantelle Smith

22 Weiti Ontario Hollie Falloon 

23 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

24 kaipara hold up Marcus Rose

25 George of the Jungle Louise Mulholland

26 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

27 Cadenza Xtreme Deanika Vink

28 Downtown NZPH Geordie Bull

29 Lulu Jenna-Lee Rose

30 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

31 Sugarman Molly Pike

32 Glentai Mockingjay Chantelle Smith

36 MATTHEWS HANOVERIANS & 

HATUMA LIME

7 Year Old - Art 238.2.2

1 WSJ Astros Daniel Webb

2 Benrose Casino ECPH sophie scott

3 Kiwi Windfall Ashley Hart

4 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

5 Kiwi Strike Lucy Olphert

6 Royal Wish robert steele

7 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

8 Florence Logan Massie

9 Haupouri Ferrari NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

10 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

11 Marius Geordie Bull

12 Aeronautic Jesse Linton

13 Blueray Kirk Myers

14 WSJ Apache Daniel Webb
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37 COUNTRY TV & KELSO GENETICS

John Gilliland Memorial Pony GP - 

Art 261.5.1.2

1 Mr Acho Tessa Mason

2 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick

3 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

4 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

5 All that Jazz Sally Peffers

6 Onetai Fire And Ice Melissa Berridge

7 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

8 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 

9 Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick

38 POLI PAYMENTS & METALFORM

World Cup Qualifier - Art 273.3.3.2, 

273.2.1, 273.4.3

1 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

2 Idol D Jeremy Whale

3 Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

4 Henton Faberge Emelia Forsyth 

5 WSJ Centaur Daniel Webb

6 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

7 Selena C vicki prendergast

8 Central Park Maurice Beatson

9 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott

10 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

11 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

HAUPOURI

Best First Year World Cup Horse
****

Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

Selena C vicki prendergast

39 FARMLANDS

Horse Mini-Prix 1.35m - AM5 Art 

238.2.2

1 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

2 Kiwi Supakee Dylan Burton

3 Kiwi Skyhigh Charlotte Conder

4 LT Holst Elsbeth Jesse Linton

5 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

6 Soprano Glen Beal

7 Two Eye See robert steele

8 HR Lanardo brigitte smith

9 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

10 McMillans Ariados Simon Wilson

11 Kings Larkin Jesse Linton

12 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

13 Big & Rich Lucy Fell

14 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

15 Zarlo Melanie Cooper

16 Henton Serenade bailey rutter

17 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

18 Sunny Boy Charlotte Sowry

19 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

20 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

21 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Alex Loiselle

22 All Expenses of Renton Glen Beal

23 Double J Breeze On Samantha Carrington

24 LT Holst Bernadette robert steele

25 Fiber Fresh Chesall Oliver Edgecombe

26 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

Vet Services Ring 2  -  Sun, 08:00 am

40 HRC CARPENTRY

Pony Mini-Prix 1.15m - AM5 Art 

238.2.2

1 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

2 Redcliffs Colour Me Quick Ella von Dadelszen

3 Arawood Upgrade Milly Waldin

4 Envious Edition Annahbelle Brown

5 Time To Paint Abigayle Martin 

6 Cee Cee Molly Presling

7 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

8 Touch Of Spark Grace Prendergast 

9 Prima Donna Girl Talia Good

10 Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel 

11 Uba James Steiner

12 My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith

13 Get the beat Henry Martin

14 Redcliffs Bill Anna Wilson

15 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

16 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

17 Sitarski Annahbelle Brown

18 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

41 VET SERVICES

Horse 1.10m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Haupouri Fabio NZPH Emmie Mulinder

2 Kiwi Coco Tracy Mason

3 Central Zone Maurice Beatson

4 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

5 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

6 Rhapsody Charlotte Schweizer

7 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

8 Quality Cheval Rhiannon Groen

9 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

10 Gates Olivia Clifton
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11 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

12 Awaroa Geronimo Anneke van Rooyen

13 WSJ Jonah Julianne Revfeim

14 Haupouri Geronimo NZPH Phillip Steiner

15 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

16 kingfisher Sinead Smith

17 Chelsea CSNZ Jesse Linton

18 Darcy Dancer Tracy Mason

19 Darkages Henry Bull

20 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

21 The Fonz Sam Whale

22 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH sally steiner

23 Justin Time Chris Hansen

24 In Another Life Ally Stevenson

25 Ajax Alex Loiselle

26 Outlander LARA QUINN

27 Yoo Hoo Glen Beal

28 Louis Dylan Bibby

29 Awaroa New Edition Anneke van Rooyen

30 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

31 Stallone K vicki prendergast

32 My Art Work Dana Sutton

33 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

34 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

35 Clearview Lilee McNabb

36 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

37 Duchess D Sophie Charlton

38 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

39 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

40 Flash NZPH Harvey Nelson

41 Angelina ECPH Nicki Booth

42 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

43 Kiwi Cheroso Ashley Hart

44 Solstice Jaime Watters

45 Weiti Bugatti Georgia Burgin

46 Cole SPH Jessica Giles

47 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

48 Ladies Lunch Kristina ODonnell

49 Normandy GHP Oliver Edgecombe

50 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

51 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

52 Beau Jeu Wiremu Priest

53 Almost Overcast Lindsay Averill

54 Louisiana Rain Olivia Power

42 FOR HOMES FOR FARMS

Horse 1.20m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Antoino SL Matthew Steele

2 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan

3 LP Glen Beal

4 midway Rowdy Yates Lyzz Barry

5 McMillans Talk Turkey claire wilson

6 Giant Wish Amanda Steele

7 Devious Genius KSNZ Mikayla Herbert

8 Kabo Fortune Cookie Jessica McCann

9 Fashion NZPH Ally Stevenson

10 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

11 Kiwi Showtime Makayla White

12 Nemesis Carys McCrory

13 Lord Rendition WS Libby Fussell

14 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck

15 Brigadoon Grace Stevenson

16 Final Warrior Maurice Beatson

17 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

18 Louisiana Rain Olivia Power

19 Silent Witness Jenna-Lee Rose

20 Rosehill Park Hermes Amanda Steele

21 Centralena Sally Clark

22 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

23 Neo Rebecca Roigard

24 Awaroa Just A Dream Anneke van Rooyen

25 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

26 Darcy Dancer Tracy Mason

27 Matai Serendipity Mikayla Herbert

28 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

29 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

30 Cravino STS Sinead Smith

31 Our Finn Caitlin Rennie

32 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

33 Wenrose Vertigo Dylan Bibby

34 My Art Work Dana Sutton

35 WSJ Quintecential Charlotte Conder

36 Sir Arthur Alexandra Mitchell

Hodder & Taylor Ring 3  -  Sun, 
08:00 am

43 MILLER FAMILY

INTRO Pony 80cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Chill Out Sasha MacNamara

2 Buddy Bridie King

3 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

4 King Ted Eve Hunter

5 Avataare Katherine Walker

6 The Lieutenants Daughter Tara Gower

7 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

8 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

9 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

10 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

11 Wattlegrove Alsharette Leah MacNamara

12 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

13 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

14 Finnagen Sun N Air Heidi Fenton
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15 Super Lad Anya Wade

16 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

17 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

18 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

19 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

20 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

21 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

22 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

23 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

24 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

25 Spritzer Lottie Bull

26 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

27 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

28 Star Waka Zara von Dadelszen

44 CANTER FOR CANCER

Pony 95cm - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

2 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

3 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

4 Super Lad Anya Wade

5 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

6 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

7 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

8 Chill Out Sasha MacNamara

9 Wattlegrove Alsharette Leah MacNamara

10 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

11 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

12 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

13 Latte Abigayle Martin 

14 Brandii Snap II Zara von Dadelszen

15 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

16 Oki Pop Chloe Roylance

17 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

18 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

19 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

20 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

21 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

22 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

23 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

24 My Hulla Balu Katherine Walker

25 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

26 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

27 Awahou Spice Abigayle Martin 

28 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

29 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

45 H & T

Pony 1.05m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Jonsey Wiremu Priest

2 Westfield Grace Grace Prendergast 

3 Sitarski Annahbelle Brown

4 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

5 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

6 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

7 Super Lad Anya Wade

8 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

9 Ngahiwi Roany Pony Zara von Dadelszen

10 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

11 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

12 Heartbreaking Eloquence Bayly Castles

13 Oki Pop Chloe Roylance

14 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

15 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams

16 Miss Rocky Road Ella von Dadelszen

17 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

18 WE Bensen Talia Good

19 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

20 Grassendale Dakota Sofia Williams

46 DOUBLE J STUD

Horse 95cm - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Sullivan MVNZ Mackenzie Parker

2 Capone Laine Cameron

3 All About Time charlee spotswood

4 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

5 Lethergo Dana Sutton

6 Kiwi Bananza Ashley Hart

7 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

8 Platinum Edition Caitlin Rennie

9 Goodview Sacred Forest Charlotte Schweizer

10 Kingsley Jaime Herd

11 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

12 Ed Amy Ingram

13 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

14 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

15 Les Laine Cameron

16 Rizski Graeme Isaacson

17 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

18 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

19 Highbridge Catching Fire Ellie Miller

20 Kiwi Platinum Ashley Hart

21 Keepario charlee spotswood

22 The Prospector Bayly Castles

23 Max Carys McCrory

24 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

25 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

26 McMillans Centimental Simon Wilson

47 MIDDLE HILLS

Horse 1.05m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly
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2 Qualiano Laine Cameron

3 Keepario charlee spotswood

4 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Emmie Mulinder

5 Bella K Grace Klava

6 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

7 Dynavyte LarsenHawk Jeremy Clark

8 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

9 Its Holly Amanda Steele

10 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

11 The Prospector Bayly Castles

12 Max Carys McCrory

13 Aikaterine Sue Gower

14 Hirondelle Jackie Gianos

15 Lethergo Dana Sutton

16 Ed Amy Ingram

17 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

18 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

19 NSH Imperial Diamond Charlotte Sowry

20 Rizski Graeme Isaacson

21 Sullivan MVNZ Mackenzie Parker

22 All About Time charlee spotswood

23 Kingsley Jaime Herd

24 Castellar FL Emmie Mulinder

25 Final Fling Sarah Grayson

26 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

27 Daisy Day Jo Bell

28 Whistlers Story Teller Louise Mulholland

50

Win three showjumping Classes on the same horse or pony, 
excluding A1 Classes, and you will be refunded your class 
entry fees for that combination and receive a mystery prize.  
A leader board showing wins will be kept.

DANNEVIRKE TRIPLE CROWN

Daisy Patch Henry Martin

Get the beat Henry Martin

Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

Max Carys McCrory

U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin
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Show Hunter

Saturday

Fiber Fresh Show Hunter Ring  -  
Sat, 08:30 am

70 OUTBACK SADDLERY

Cat A - HOYQ Pony 70cm

Friday - practise rounds to be held at 

conclusion of Ring 4 (Between 4-5PM)

1 Nikau Rockstar Poppy Tatham

2 Sonrise Essence Sophia Neale

3 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

4 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

5 Avataare Katherine Walker

6 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham

7 Buddy Bridie King

8 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

9 Petal Sophia Neale

71 BAY OF PLENTY & WAIKATO 

SHOW HUNTER GROUP

12 & Under Equitation Series

1 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

2 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

3 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

4 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

5 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

6 Cardonald Beauden Barrett Isabelle Murrow

7 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

8 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

9 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

10 Petal Sophia Neale

11 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

72 HOKONUI SPORT HORSES

Cat A - HOYQ Pony High Points 

70cm

1 Sonrise Essence Sophia Neale

2 Nikau Rockstar Poppy Tatham

3 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

4 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham

5 Avataare Katherine Walker

6 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

7 Petal Sophia Neale

73 FIBER FRESH

Cat B - HOYQ Pony 80cm

1 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

2 Buddy Bridie King

3 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

4 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

5 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

6 Summer Fiesta Emily Oliver

7 Finnagen Sun N Air Heidi Fenton

8 Cardonald Beauden Barrett Isabelle Murrow

9 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

10 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

11 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

12 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

13 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

14 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper

74 FIBER FRESH

Cat B - HOYQ Pony High Points 

80cm

1 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

2 Cardonald Beauden Barrett Isabelle Murrow

3 Finnagen Sun N Air Heidi Fenton

4 Summer Fiesta Emily Oliver

5 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

6 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

7 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

8 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

9 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

10 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

75 ESNZ SHOW HUNTER

Cat C - Pony Rider Equitation 80cm

1 Pawarenga Shiny Diamond Ruby Timothy

2 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

3 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

4 Diva Las Vegas Wiremu Priest

5 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

6 My Hulla Balu Katherine Walker

7 Summer Fiesta Emily Oliver

8 Thin Lizzie Alex McDonald 

9 Finnagen Sun N Air Heidi Fenton

10 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper

11 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

76 SEA HORSE SUPPLEMENTS

Cat C - HOYQ Pony 90cm

1 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

2 Pawarenga Shiny Diamond Ruby Timothy
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3 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

4 She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton

5 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

6 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

7 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

8 Diva Las Vegas Wiremu Priest

9 My Hulla Balu Katherine Walker

77 ANIWELL & SEA HORSE 

SUPPLEMENTS

Cat C - HOYQ Pony High Points 

90cm

1 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

2 Pawarenga Shiny Diamond Ruby Timothy

3 She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton

4 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

5 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

6 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

7 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

8 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

9 Diva Las Vegas Wiremu Priest

78 TI TREE NURSERY

INTRO Hunter 80cm

1 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

2 Aruko Razzamatazz Jasmine Priest

3 Goodview Sacred Forest Charlotte Schweizer

4 Country Classic Ella von Dadelszen

5 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

6 Keepin Harmonee Alison Franklin

7 Caviar GM brigitte smith

8 Highbridge Catching Fire Ellie Miller

9 Meersbrooke Go Victoria Ella bashford

10 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

11 Miss Elle Kylie Boyd

12 Tegula Carolyn Hinton

13 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

14 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

15 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

16 Nigel Olivia Clifton

17 Tui Time Lilly reynolds

18 clever clive sue cole

79 TI TREE NURSERY

HOYQ Horse 90cm

1 C L After Dark Stephanie Schweizer

2 Meersbrooke Go Victoria Ella bashford

3 Rocket III Trudy Riddell

4 Tiberus Leah Bibby

5 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

6 Keepin Harmonee Alison Franklin

7 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

8 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

9 clever clive sue cole

10 Tui Time Lilly reynolds

11 Tegula Carolyn Hinton

12 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

13 Travino Diana Cottle

14 Whittaker II Olivia Woodward

15 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

16 Bella K Grace Klava

17 My Delta Antonio Matangi

18 Miss Elle Kylie Boyd

19 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

20 Country Classic Ella von Dadelszen

21 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

22 Riverview Minka Georgina Murrow

23 Goodview Sacred Forest Charlotte Schweizer

24 Highbridge Catching Fire Ellie Miller

25 Burton Gerardine Wood

26 Aruko Razzamatazz Jasmine Priest

27 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

28 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

29 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

80 OUTBACK SADDLERY

HOYQ Horse 1.00m

1 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

2 Marua Antonio Matangi

3 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

4 Riverview Minka Georgina Murrow

5 Tegula Carolyn Hinton

6 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

7 Rocket III Trudy Riddell

8 Miss Elle Kylie Boyd

9 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

10 Bella K Grace Klava

11 Zig Zag Molly Pike

12 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

13 C L After Dark Stephanie Schweizer

14 Tiberus Leah Bibby

15 clever clive sue cole

16 Travino Diana Cottle

17 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

18 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

19 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

20 Aruko Razzamatazz Jasmine Priest

81 SPORT HORSE

Junior HOYQ High Points 1.00m

1 Whittaker II Olivia Woodward
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2 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

3 Tiberus Leah Bibby

4 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

5 Zig Zag Molly Pike

6 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

7 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

8 C L After Dark Stephanie Schweizer

9 Coleraine Wind Chaser Bridie King

82 CAROUSEL EQUESTRAIN

Amateur HOYQ High Points 1.00m

1 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

2 Burton Gerardine Wood

3 Riverview Minka Georgina Murrow

4 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

5 clever clive sue cole

6 My Delta Antonio Matangi

7 Travino Diana Cottle

8 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

9 Rocket III Trudy Riddell

10 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

11 Blackhawk Vanessa Kelly

12 Marua Antonio Matangi

83 ESNZ SHOW HUNTER

Junior Rider Equitation 1.00m

1 Tiberus Leah Bibby

2 Whittaker II Olivia Woodward

3 Moulin Rouge Sophie Hayes

84 PETTICOAT LANE PERFORMANCE 

HORSES

Adult Rider Equitation 1.00m

1 Riverview Minka Georgina Murrow

2 Travino Diana Cottle

3 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

4 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

85 NRM

HOYQ Horse High Points 1.10m

1 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

2 Burton Gerardine Wood

3 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

4 Zig Zag Molly Pike

5 Titoki Rebecca Greaves

6 Travino Diana Cottle

7 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

8 My Delta Antonio Matangi
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